
 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1.  1164/19  

                        Date:  11-6-19 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 
Period of 

Completion 

1. PCR works to Board Office Building 

 

Rs. 1,95,673/- 500+GST 4,900/- 1 Month 

2. Chottanikkara Temple - Constructing path way from Melkkavu ramp to 

Keezhkkavu ramp  

Rs. 3,16,503/- 700+GST 7,950/- 1 Month 

3 Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy  Temple, Kodungallur – Constructing compound 

wall for Kurumbamma compound 

 

Rs. 4,22,937/- 900+GST 10,600/- 3 Months 

4 Chottanikkara Temple - Roof protection of Shopping complex on west nada 

 

Rs. 4,98,306/- 1100+GST 12,500/- 3 Months 

5 Repairs of Building constructed by  DTPC under Nila Heritage Project at 

Thiruvilwamala 

Rs. 5,22,815,/- 1100+GST 13,100/- 3 Months 



 

 

6 Chottanikkara Temple – Converting store room to Vazhipadu Counter 

 

 

Rs. 5,76,677/- 1200 + GST 14,450 4 Months 

7 Providing grill protection for West Pallithamam Shopping Complex 

 

Rs.  6,41,180/- 1300 + GST 16,050 4 Months 

8 Thrikkathra Mahadeva Temple – Constructing Santhimadom and Store 

 

Rs. 10,30,571/- 5000 + GST 25,800 6 Months 

9 Sivasakthi Building – Roof protection Phase II 

 

Rs. 14,13,904/- 5000 + GST 35,350 6  Months 

10 Sree Vivekananda College – Balance works to Auditorium 

 

Rs. 15,57,378/- 5000 + GST 38,950 6  Months 

11 Chittur Sree Krishna Swami Temple – Construction of  Shopping Complex Rs. 67,45,313/- 5000 + GST 50,000 8 Months 

 

 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. The contractor should submit solvency certificate or bank guarantee of 6 months  

with respect to the amount of contract along with the tender. 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       (By Order) 

          Sd- 

    K.K. Manoj 

                                                      Executive Engineer  

 

Office of the  

Cochin Devaswom Board,              

Thrissur. 

  

                      

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1  to  7 From 12-06-2019 upto 

1 PM on    22-06-2019 

Upto 3 PM on            

26-06-2019 

26-06-2019 at 3.30 

PM 

Sl.No. 8 to 11 From 12-06-2019 upto 

1 PM on   04-07-2019 

Upto 3 PM on            

08-07-2019 

08-07-2019 at 3.30 

PM 


